CCTV | AutoDome Junior HD Fixed Camera
The AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera is a rugged,
extremely compact, and easy to install camera featuring
remote commissioning. The remote commissioning feature
simplifies installation by allowing operators the ability to
position and focus the camera via a remote head-end unit.
The AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera provides direct
network connection using H.264 and JPEG compression

• Bubble Acrylic
Color White or Charcoal
Ordering Information
VJR-F801-ICCV Fixed Indoor 10x
AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, Charcoal,
Clear Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera
with IVA, charcoal, 10x day/night camera
with clear bubble
VJR-F801-ICCV
VJR-F801-IWCV Fixed Indoor 10x
AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, White,
Clear Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera
with IVA, white, 10x day/night camera with
clear bubble
VJR-F801-IWCV
VJR-F801-ICTV Fixed Indoor 10x
AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, Charcoal,
Tinted Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera
with IVA, charcoal, 10x day/night camera
with tinted bubble
VJR-F801-ICTV
VJR-F801-IWTV Fixed Indoor 10x
AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, White,
Tinted Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera
with IVA, white, 10x day/night camera with